TABLE OF CONTENTS
Symbol Reference................................................................................................2
Intended Use and Precautions..............................................................................3
Part Identification – HoverSling® Split-Leg............................................................4
HoverSling® Split-Leg Product Specifications/Required Accessories.....................4
HoverSling® Split-Leg Instructions for Use as a Transfer Mattress..........................5
HoverSling® Split-Leg Instructions for Use as a Sling..........................................5-6
Part Identification – HoverSling® Repositioning Sheet..........................................7

Label Includes Model #,
Serial #, and Instructions for Use.
Sling Support Straps (6)
(white, beige and blue color coded
straps for easy identification)
Lateral Transfer Handles (6)
Strap Pockets (6)
Product Specifications/Required Accessories
HOVERSLING® SPLIT-LEG
Material:
Top: Polyester knit
Bottom: Nylon Twill
Construction: Sewn
Width: 34" (86 cm)
Length: 70" (178 cm)
Model #: HMSLING-34-B* – 34" W x 70" L (10 per box)
LIMIT 700 LBS/ 318 KG
*Breathable model
REQUIRED ACCESSORY FOR USE
AS A TRANSFER MATTRESS:

2. Detach strap loops from hanger bar.1. �Position patient above center of bed.
Raise head of bed and lower patient on to bed.
	 HSManual Rev. M	 www.HoverTechInternational.com  |  7
User Manual
Product Specifications/Required Accessories
HOVERSLING® REPOSITIONING SHEET
Material:
Top: Polyester knit
Bottom: Nylon Twill
Construction: Sewn
Width:
39" (99 cm)
50" (127 cm)
Length: 78" (198 cm)
HoverSling Repositioning Sheet
Model #: HMSLING-39RS-B – 39" W x 78" L (5 per box)*
Model #: HMSLING-50RS-B – 50” W x 78” L (5 per box) *
Model #: HMSLING-39RS-TVA-B – 39” W x 78” L (5 per box)*
Model #: HMSLING-50RS-TVA-B – 50” W x 78” L (5 per box) *
HoverSling Repositioning Sheet with HoverCover
Model #: HMSLING-39RS-HC – 39” W x 78” L (5 per box)*
LIMIT 1000 LBS/ 454 KG
*Breathable model
REQUIRED ACCESSORY FOR USE
AS A TRANSFER MATTRESS: